Materials) 

Sl.No Location of Toilet Amount quoted payable 
from VMC (in Rs. per 
location per month) 

Note:  

1. The minimum amount payable by Vijayawada Municipal Corporation 

for maintenance of Public, Community and Modern School Toilets is 

Rs.11,000/- (Rupees in words Eleven Thousand Only) Including man 

power and material cost. Bidder shall take into consideration of this 

and Quote. 

2. The amount collected for public toilets is to be remitted on daily basis 

in the form of challan to VMC. 

3. The bidder should quote amount for all the above toilets listed